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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 11 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT.

2 Wed 18 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT.

3 Wed 25 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT

4 Wed 1 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT

5 Wed 8 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT

6 Wed 15 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT

7 Wed 22 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT

8 Wed 1 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197502012000122001; Dr.

Tuti Indah Sari, ST. MT
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Wed 8 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.

10 Wed 15 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.

11 Thu 23 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.

12 Wed 29 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.

13 Wed 5 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.

14 Wed 12 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.

15 Wed 3 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.

16 Wed 10 May 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-

TKK5229-P01-

TEKNOLOGI SINTESA

POLIMER

197505112000122001; Elda

Melwita, ST. MT. Ph.D.
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UJIAN AKHIR

SEMESTER
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2223-02-TKK305318

PERANCANGAN PABRIK
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2223-02-TKK1214 KIMIA

ORGANIK LANJUT

222301-PPKS-

Pencegahan dan

Penanganan Kekerasan
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